Product Data Sheet

FRONT GASKET KIT 331409

Description: FRONT GASKET KIT

SKU: 331409

OEM: 2341874

Product Group: ENGINE PARTS

Product Class: ENGINE GASKETS, O-RINGS & GASKET

SETS
UPC Code: 193807126711
Sell Pack: 1EA
Weight: 3.20 LBS
Warranty: 2 Years

Front Gasket Kit
Caterpillar Engine 3400 Series

E-Catalog Pages:
Catalog Page Description

Caterpillar Engine 2019
Front Housing - 3400 Series
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Product Data Sheet

FRONT GASKET KIT 331409

Consists Of:
SKU OEM Image Description Quantity
331317 1006178 COMPRESSOR MOUNTING GASKET 1
331405 2W0459 COVER GASKET 1
® .
&
EGS-3905-022 446GC1109 L | O-RING 2

321221 1090078 O O-RING 1

342072 4H6145 J WASHER 1
Nl
S,

331401 9H8872 O ACCESSORY DRIVE GASKET 1
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FRONT GASKET KIT 331409

336013 1425867 FRONT CRANKSHAFT SEAL 1
331301 4N0699 AFTERCOOLER GASKET 1
331403 9L1633 COVER GASKET 1

331211 1446142 O AIR COMPRESSOR GASKET 1

331281 4N0933 COVER GASKET 1

321277 1223772 j O-RING 1

331407 4N2695 COVER GASKET 1

331397 1669142 ; TIMING COVER GASKET 1
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FRONT GASKET KIT 331409

331406 4N4725 COVER GASKET 1
i~
331399 1669146 2 £ TIMING COVER GASKET 1
321308 5F0149 3 O-RING 1
321309 1H7339 O-RING 1
g -
321307 5F3092 O-RING 1
331400 1wW1898 ACCESSORY DRIVE GASKET 1
342071 6B2250 : WASHER 2
331408 1W5908 COMPRESSOR GASKET 1
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Product Data Sheet

FRONT GASKET KIT 331409

621252 23527273 O-RING 1

321310 2500466 C:) O-RING 1

331249 7C0307 WATER CONNECTOR GASKET 2

331402 2P2720 - - OIL FILL GASKET 1
P,

331404 7W5733 ! o ’}_f COVER GASKET 1

Cross Reference:

Manufacturer OEM Number
CATERPILLAR 117-7096
CATERPILLAR 117-8747
CATERPILLAR 1177096
CATERPILLAR 1178747
CATERPILLAR 118-3798
CATERPILLAR 1183798
CATERPILLAR 124-3008
CATERPILLAR 1243008
CATERPILLAR 126-9507
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FRONT GASKET KIT

CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR

1269507
129-0431
129-0432
129-0434
129-0436
1290431
1290432
1290434
1290436
132-1404
1321404
135-0233
1350233
136-1114
1361114
138-1980
138-1988
138-6741
138-9188
1381980
1386741
1389188
140-9031
1409031
142-2216
1422216
145-8991
1458991
149-0626
1490626
151-3025
1513025
154-0170
1540170
157-0625
157-1376
1570625
1571376
162-5291

331409
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FRONT GASKET KIT

CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR

1625291
189-5136
1895136
203-9188
2039188
234-1874
2341874
3E2962
434-2402
4342402
6V9222
6V9907
8C4457
9X6288
9X6573

331409
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PAl Industries, Inc.

Looking for dependable replacement engine parts? Rely on PAI for quality and long-lasting products.
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